
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 19th
, 2003 *OO am.

AT PARADISE SALES BARN, PARADISE, PA
Directions Approximately 8 miles east ofLancaster, PA on Route 30 turn left on Meadow Lane to sale
on right

PUBLIC AUCTION
REAL ESTATE

SAT. MARCH 22, 2003
9:00 AM

1586 Slate Hill Rd, Drumore Twp.
Drumore, PA 17518

One story rancher with kitchen, 3 bedrooms,
bath, living room, dining room, front foyer, oil
hot water heat on 9/10 ac with barn.

REAL ESTATE AT
12:00 NOON
Open House Dates

Sun 3/2, 2-4 PM, Hies 3/4 and
Thurs., 3/6 5-7 PM Or by appointment

TERMS: 10% deposit sale day, balance due
within 30 days
Directions: RT 272 South to right onto River
Rd , left onto Slate Hill Rd , property on left.
Antiques, Collectibles, Oak Furniture, Tools,
H.H Goods
Furniture sold after Real Estate

SALE FOR:
William S Flahart Estate

ATTORNEY. Richard K Dieterle Jr
Call, email or check our web site for full listing.

WHYTE'S AUCTIONS
and APPRAISERS AU-2608-Lr 717.786.7666

E-Mail: wesell@epix.net

Web Site: www.whytesauctions.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
FOR PARADISE EQUIPMENT

9:00 A.M.

FORKLIFTS (TO BE SOLD AT 11 AM)
Gallon 8 Ton Crane (everything in working order); Genie Model V2470R1 Scissor Lift; Terex Model
CH26NEP Scissor Lift; Skyjack Model SJMOOIS Scissor Lift; 36x96 Scissor Lift; 1995 Hyster 15,000
lb, S-stage cushion tires, 1 pg; 1995 Hyster 13,500 lb 2-stage, cushion tires, Ipg, 1998 Hyster 10,000
lb 3-stage, side-shift, cushion tires, Ipg, 1998 Hyster 8000 lb, 2-stage, cushion tires, Ipg, 1990
Mitsubishi 5,000 lb, 2-stage, cushion tires, Ipg, Clark Model GCS-27, 5000 lb, 3-stage, cushion tires,
Ipg; Yale 5000 lb, 3-stage, side-shift, cushion tires, Ipg, TCM 4000 lb, 3-stage, side-shift, cushion
tires, Ipg, A/C 5000 lb, 3-stage, cushion tires, Ipg, Komatsu 3000 lb, 3-stage, side-shift, cushion tires,
Ipg, Clark 3000 lb, 2-stage, cushion tires, Ipg, Hyster Model 535XM 2-stage, side-shift, cushion tires,
Ipg, Yale 10,000 lb 2-stage, cushion tires, 48-volt electric; Yale 8000 lb 3-stage, side-shift, 48-volt elec-
tric, Toyota 6000 lb 3-stage, side-shift, 36-volt electric, Yale 6000 lb 3 stage, 36-volt electric, Clark
5000 lb 3-stage, 36-volt electric w/charger, Baker 5000 lb 3-stage, 36-volt electric w/charger; Clark
3000 lb 3-stage, 3-wheel, 36-volt electric, Yale 3000 lb 3-stage order picker, Clark 3000 lb 3-stage,
reach truck, Big Joe Lift, Pallet jacks; forklift accessories, 1997 Nissan 3000 lb Pneumatic tires, 95/146
mast, Ipg, A/C 3000 lb, cushion tires, 71/106 mast, Ipg 1997 Hyster 10,000 lb 83/111 wide view mast,
cushion tire. Ipg, Komatsu 5000 lb, cushion tires, 76/168 mast, Ipg; 1999 Hyster 5000 lb 83/189 triple,
cushion tire, side-shift, Ipg; Clark 6000 lb 83/130 mast, gas, cushion tires, A/C 2500 lb 83/190 triple,
Ipg

METAL & WOODWORKING EQUIPMENT
Bridgeport Milling Machine 3/4 HP single phase with 42” table; Bridgeport Milling Machine 1-1/2 HP,
42” table and power feed, Southbend 13x48 Precision Lathe, Clausing Triump 2000 16x54 Lathe,
Clausing 13x36 Lathe, Clausing 15x48 Lathe, Southbend 16x36 Lathe, Monarch 16x96 Lathe,
Monarch 16x54 Lathe, Do-All Model 1612 Vertical Bandsaw, Van Norman Universal Milling
Machine; Cincinnati #2 Milling Machine, 12’ Hydraulic Press Break, 48” Sheet Metal Roller, Auto
Wne Stripping Machine, Yates-Amencan 30” Planer, Monarch Um-Pomt Radial Ram Saw, Rockwell
Model 17-600 Drill Press with commander head, Smithway Model 105 Gang Rip Saw, 4-head power
leed, Rockwell 4” Jomtei, Gieenard #4 Arbor Press, Belt Sander, Buffalo Radial Drill, Walker-Turner
Radial Drill, Sampson Model DC-10 Saw, Johnson Horizontal Bandsaw, Niagara Angle Bending
Rollei (needs lepair), Delta 17” Drill Press, Baldor Guilder, Wells Bandsaw, Westmghouse Model SA-
-200 welding system, Millei Powei units, Niagaia Jump Shear, Gicenaid #l4 Arbor Press, Century 230
amp Welder, Bndgcport I-HP Milling Machine with 42" powei leed table, Lenerpac 50 ton hydiauhc
picss, Supei Seal Poitable shrink-wrap machine, Lincoln Wcldei 200 amp W/16 1 IP Bnggs & Stiatton
Engine, Tiailci Load auto scicw machines

MISCELLANEOUS
Quincy 75-hp Rotaiy Sciew an comprcssoi, Gaidnci Denvei 40-hp Rotary Sciew an compiessor
Quincy 25-hp Rotaiy Sciew an compiessoi, Quincy 25-hp compiessoi. Kcllog 10-hp compiessor
Sayloi 10-hp compiessois Sayloi Model 4300 compiessoi, Specdan 5-hp compiessor Campbell
Hansficld S-hp compiessoi. Rigid tn-stand John Deere Model 40451 icbuilt diesel engine with new
clutch, Cummins 6-cyhndei diesel engine, 48\36 sand blast cabinet. Dust Collectoi Blowcis, Lantech
Shi ink Wiap Machine, Young Radiatoi skid mounted cooling system, Kohlei 4-cylmdei Geneiator,
Sand-Blast Pot Coals tne changei, Poi table waiehouse laddcis. Air Slot age Tanks, Sell Dumping
Hoppeis, Pneumatic Gieasc Pump, Hutl Insciting Machine with Hoppci Feed, Parp 1200 I lot glue
Machine, MSC Hon/onlal Bandsaw, A-180 Airow Refrigerated an dryers, Die Lilt Tables, Rigid shop
\aes. Banding eaits and tools, Heat Exchangers 1 & 5 gallon Paint Shakers, Makita Model G5500R
Generator, Leroy 9KVA Generator, High Volume Propane Pump, Manuel & Electric Hoist, Skids card-
board boxes. Fiberglass skids, warehouse carts, wire baskets, pegboard, 200’ Webb-Umbilt enclosed
conveyor track with chain & 2-dnves, 500’ Richards-Wilke enclosed conveyor honzontal/vertical
bends with chain & 3-dnves adjustable speed, 300’ powder coat track chain with drive, Like New
Wheelchair Lift, Electrical Plumbing, Hardware Supplies, Tooling

OFFICE EQUIPMENT
Chairs, File Cabinets, Blue Print Cabinets, Accessories

5% Buyers Premium
Terms By Paradise Equipmenl-Lairy Goolsby @717-687-5645

All Advertised Items Subject to Prior Sale
Cash or Honorable PA Check Only

JLA All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over All Advertising.m Not Responsible for Accidents s Mk
Food on Premises

• Auctioneer; Mel Hoover AU-003111-L **

Barn 717-354-6431717-354-8397 Home

BIGGER & BETTER EACH YEAR!
POCONO OLD-TYME FARM

EQUIPMENT ASSOCIATION’S
7TH ANNUAL

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

WEST END FAIRGROUNDS
RT. 209, GILBEMjO^

SAT., MARgtfET2OO3
diesel

trrf%) blade &

w/6 cyl. Gang mower,
large & garden equipment,
hay, straw, lumber, modem & antique
gas engines, household goods, plus more
being consigned daily.

No appliances or glass!
Useable truck & tractor tires only!

Consignment items accepted March 16 -

12PM to 4PM; March 19 & 20 - 4PM to
dusk; March 21 - SAM to dusk and March 22
until 9:00AM
For info or to advertise your items in future
ads, call 570-402-7333. Cash orLocal Check
only.

ZETTLEMOYER AUCTION CO.
AY-000131-L

Lancaster Farming, Saturday,

SAT. MAY 10 - 9AM Real Es-
tate & Personal Property for
John I. & A Viola Eby. Loc.
35 Linden St., Leola, Upper
Leacock Twp. Robert E , Jef-
frey R Michael L. Martin, &

Randall L Ranck
717-656-7770

SAT., MAY 10 - 9AM 28th
Ann Consign, of quilts,
shrubbery, flowers for Cum-
berland Valley Amish School,
Ncwburg, PA 717-423-6438
SAT MAY 10-12 Noon Q~
Horse Sale, New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc., 61L,
717-354-4342

Open CarlisleLivestock Mar-
ket, Inc. 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd., Carlisle Market
phone 717-249-4511; Buy-
er's phone 717-249-0396;
Fax 717-249-5507, Jim De-

Gaetano
717-249-2359

Home

FRI. MAY 16 - 6PM Horse
sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., 61L,
717-354-4341
FRI MAY 16 - 7PM Horse
and Tack Sales. Carlisle Live-
stock Market, Inc 548 Alex-
ander Spnng Rd„ Carlisle
Market phone 717-249-4511,
Buyer's phone
717-249-0396; Fax
717-249-5507, Jim DeGaeta-
no - Home 717-249-2539
SAT MAY 17 - 9AM Mel's
Stables Horse Sales Catalog
Driving Horse Sale - Auction-
eer, 834 Wallace Rd , New
Holland, PA 17557, Home
717-354-8397, Barn
717-354-6431
SAT MAY 17 - 9AM Real es-

' tate & personal prop sale
Real estate 2PM for Martin H
& Vera B Weaver Loc 111
Crestview Ave. E Earl Twp ,

Lane Co PA, oft Rt 23W

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, MARCH 29, 2003 AT 9:30 A M.

TRACTOR, FARM EQUIPMENT,
HORSE RELATED ITEMS, HOUSEHOLD GOODS,

ANTIQUES AND MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS
LOCATION: 637 Apple Grove School Road, Wyoming, DE From the
North take US Route 13 South to Route 8 turn West go appro? imately 4 8
miles and turn left onto Rose Valley School Road (@ Byler’s Store), go to
dead end and turn right onto Hazeltsville Road, go 1/2 mile and turn left
onto Apple Grove School Road, sale approximately 1/2 mile on the right
From the South, take US Route 13 North to Camden light and turn West
onto Route 10, continue through town and bear to the left at Water Tower
cross railroad tracks and continue straight onto Westville Road for approx-
imately 2 1 miles and turn right onto Allaban Mill Road, go to first road to
the left and turn left onto Apple Grove School Road, sale is approximately
'A mile on the left.
TRACTOR & FARM MACHINERY: Farmall M with wide front and
pulley on steel, NH3SO grinder mixer, JD 10 ft lime drill, IHI3 spout
groundnll (large steel wheels), NH273 baler with PTO shaft and motor
mount, NH7B with 4 cyl Wisconsin motor, Pequea 7 ft hay tedder, NI 40
ft hay and gram elevator with 5 h p Honda engine, 36 ft x 6 in gram auger
with Wisconsin gas engine, Frick 22 x 26 in wheat thrasher on steel with
all belt, E-ZEE trail flat wagon (on steel), Hochstetler flat wagon (on steel),
IH 8 ft gram binder with canvas (good), 1H 2 row corn planter with fort
hoppers, IH corn binder ground drive with long loader, IH corn binder
ground drive with bundle carrier, Rosenthal 4 roll corn husker shredder, IH
#9 horse mower, Gravity Flow grain wagon (steel wheels), IH 1 row 2 horse
cultivator with side dresser, Leroy 9 ft cultipacker, 8 ft cultivator, IH 6 ft
double disc, 3 sec Drag harrow, 3 sec Spring tooth, IH 2 bottom pull type
plow on steel, Oliver Model 83 sulky horse plow. Pioneer 14 in walking
plow, Oliver 98 walking plow, IH #7 silage cutter, IH #I2H finger feed
cutter (parts), 2) 2 horse tare carts, IH side delivery rake, 2) IH rake (parts),
2) NllO-A spreaders (parts), IH corn binder (parts), various length of 6 m
silo pipe, silo distribution pipe, JD belt drive corn shellei, flat form scales.
Model TH D 2 cyl Wisconsin AENL gas engine with clutch, Biunner 3
h p refrigerator compressor, Surge 30 Plus vacuum pump, Masport Senior
vacuum pump, various 6 in drive belts, various lengths of belting material,
belt lacer, metal roofing, dcut pipe, cement mixer. Pride of Farm 4 hole hog
feeder, loader bucket for JD 1010 or 350 loader
SHOP EQUIPMENT & MISCELLANEOUS ITEMSt.Cmcmnati 20 in
crank metal shaper, large 6 W F field metal lathe, power hacksal ', taper
shank drill bits up to 1 / in , cow stanchions and drinking cups, 1 horse gar-
den cult hand truck. Orchard sprayer with 2 wheel call, rolls of wire, doors
and windows, gaiden tools and too many items too numeious to mention
HARNESS & HORSE RELATED ITEMS; M sets ol double lealhei
vvoik harness (complete) double nylon vvoik harness (complete) 2) leathei
buggy harness hoise collais, neck yokes single double tuple 4 A s hoi sc
tiees, biass knobs mule hames, 2) 2 hoise carnage tongues
HOUSEHOLD HEMS: 4 bin nei oil stove seveial chest ol diavveis
assorted chans (some oak), oak kitchen table Mavlag vvmutei washci
assoited glass |ugs, mantle lamps and lanterns clnldien s games levs and
books, metal babv cub
ANTIQUES: Caibide burning hghl lixtuies, hiuss kemsene blow toich
keioscne ca'iiage lanterns, cioss-cut saws hiamhle scslhes hand ciank
dull picss, hog scalding liough, coals/wood binning stcne wooden liame
2) whole com shellei, giindslone, blacksmith loige house shtilleis (gieeni
kciosene bioodei stoics, wood hairels, mantels, old wooden carnage
wheels, hatpoon hay fork, oak claw loot wooden mckei, oak cushion seat
chan, milk stools, milk cans, hooded hand milk pails, milk bottles I) (h S
Knight Wyoming, DE) (pint), 2) quart blue and clear Mason pus with glass
lids, old glass soda bottles (Nehi, Hires, etc ), miscellaneous old glass bot-
tles and jars, and too many items too numeious to mention
SPECIAL COLLECTOR’S ITEM: Entne month ot Octobei 1916 - New
York Times Magazine bound together m 1 big haid cover hook - 19" w \

24” h x T' thick tull of World War I photos and news articles 1,111

TERMS: Cash or approved checks day of sale
AUCTIONEER: SELLING FOR:
Sam Walters, 111 John H. Miller
(302) 284-4619

Not Responsible for Accidents
Lunch Served

OFFERING FOR NEIGHBORS: IH #9 mower, vacuum pumps and other
small items

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: Note Starting Time

March 15, 2003-845
end of Blue Ball on Crestview
Ave to sale Auct Robert E ,
Jeffrey R, Michael Martin &

Randall L Ranck
717-656-7770
SAT, MAY 17 - 9AM Real Es-
tate, antiques, furniture, toys
for Ruth M Butter Estate at
Gap Fire Hall, Gap, PA by
Barr/Davis Auct AU--
0 02422 -L/AL)-0024 21 -L
717-442-9221
TUES MAY 20 - 7 30PM
Feeder sale, Four States
Livestock, Hagerstown, MD
Exit 29 oft 1-70,
301-733-8120
TUES MAY 20 - 7 45PM
Feeder Cattle Sales Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc 648 Al-
exander Spnng Rd, Carlisle
Market Phone 717-249-4511,
Buyer's Phone
717-249-0396, Fax
717-249-5507, Jim DeGaeta-
no - Home’ 717-249-2359.
FRI MAY 23 - Spnng Heifer
Sale, Cattle Exchange, Delhi,
NY, Auct Cattle Excnange.
FRI MAY 23, SAT MAY 24 -

10AM Utility trks, equip,
pass vehicles, trks, const &

farm mach at 1450 New York
Ave ,

Wilmington, DE
302-673-5005 Nationwide
Auct Sys
FRI MAY 23 - IPM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc 548 Alexander Spnng
Rd , Carlisle Market phone
717-249-4511, Buyer's
phone 717-249-0396, Fax
717-249-5507, Jim DeGaeta-
no-Home 717-249-2359


